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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

JUNAID HAMEED NIAZI

KHALID HUSSAIN

ZIA UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHID

ZAHEER AHMAD

SIKNDAR HAYAT

BILLAL HAIDER

NASIR MAHMOOD

ANAYT ULLAH KHAN

KHAWAR IQBAL

TAHIR MEHMOOD

HASNAT AHMED

SAMI ULLAH

HAFIZ SHAHID HASSAN

TARIQ HAMEED KHAN NIAZI

GHULAM ABBAS

ABDUR REHMAN

INAYAT ULLAH KHAN

GHULAM RASOOL

NASEER AHMAD

ALLAH DITTA

ALAM HUSSAIN

MAQBOOL ELAHI

ATTA ULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL SIAL

ATTA UR REHMAN

ILTAF HUSSAIN

AMIR ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD MANZOOR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

51100381

51100176

51100036

51100010

51100049

51100082

51100169

51100024

51100444

51100591

51100286

51100023

51100247

51100007

51100011

MIANWALI

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

KHUSHAB

KHUSHAB

MIANWALI

SARGODHA

KHUSHAB

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT
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Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

 ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) - SARGODHA   -  (BS-11)

POLICE

31 Case #  55A2017
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

WASIM ABBAS

ASIM SHER

UMMAR YASIR

SHAFQAT ULLAH KHAN

FARRAKH ABBAS

MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ

MUHAMMAD IRFAN KHAN

QAISER ABBAS NASIR

MUHAMMAD JAVED SHAH

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

UMER FAROOQ

ZIA ULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD ANSAR

SHAHID IQBAL

SAMI ULLAH KHAN

MUSHTAQ AHMED

MUHAMMAD SHER

MUHAMMAD MANZOOR

MUSHTAQ AHMED KHAN

ABDUR RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

ATTA ULLAH KHAN

ABID HUSSAIN ASAD

MUHAMMAD SHAH

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

AHMAD KHAN

ZAIN ULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

KHURSHID AHMED

MANI KHAN

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

51100377

51100190

51100337

51100153

51100397

51100409

51100613

51100497

51100240

51100282

51100064

51100124

51100259

51100464

51100035

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

KHUSHAB

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
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Application
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Merit
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Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

 ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) - SARGODHA   -  (BS-11)

POLICE

31 Case #  55A2017
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31 MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL
MUHAMMAD LATEEF

31 51100424 KHUSHAB RECOMMENDED OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

 ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) - SARGODHA   -  (BS-11)

POLICE

31 Case #  55A2017

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

IRFAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD IRFAN

ULFAT HUSSAIN

IMRAN KHAN AFRIDI

MUHAMMAD ABRAR

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

SHAMAS IQBAL

AQEEL AAMIR RAZA

AMIR NAWAZ KHAN

HASSAN ABBAS

MOHAMMAD AZHAR MASOOD

RAFI ULLAH KHAN

FATEH MUHAMMAD

GHULAM RASOOL

MOOSA KHAN AFRIDI

NIAMAT ALI

SHER MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN KHAN

MUMTAZ HUSSAIN

HAQ NAWAZ KHAN

GHULAM QASIM

HAJI MIAN MUHAMMAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

51100404

51100511

51100110

51100298

51100253

51100238

51100163

51100428

51100041

51100090

51100042

MIANWALI

KHUSHAB

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

KHUSHAB

KHUSHAB

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Application
No. 
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Disabled/Women/
Minorities
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POLICE
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43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

FAISAL ABBAS

WASEEM NAWAZ

SHAHID HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ KHAN

HAFEEZ ABBAS

MUHAMMAD QASIM

AHMAD ALI

ZAHOOR UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL HAMZA

TASAWAR ABBAS

ASIM RAZA

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

MUREED ABBAS

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD BOOTA ZAHID

MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN

GHULAM ABBAS

MUMTAZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MAQBOOL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD KHAN

GHULAM ABBAS

AHMAD SHER

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

51100554

51100128

51100229

51100109

51100265

51100456

51100056

51100509

51100482

51100233

51100137

51100209

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

KHUSHAB

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

KHUSHAB

SARGODHA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

ZAHID IQBAL KHAN

SAQIB HAMEED KHAN NIAZI

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN ABBAS

RAFAQAT SULTAN

MUHAMMAD AKMAL

ANSAR IQBAL

INAYAT ALI SHAH

ADIL HUSSAIN KHAN

SAFI ULLAH KHAN

MAZHAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ASIF MEHMOOD

GHULAM HUSSAIN KHAN

MUHAMMAD AQIL KHAN

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

EID MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD

GHAZANFAR ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN KHAN

MATI ULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

SANA ULLAH MALIK

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

51100288

51100147

51100101

51100211

51100189

51100089

51100267

51100111

51100086

51100149

51100021

51100315

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

KHUSHAB

MIANWALI

KHUSHAB

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

KHUSHAB

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

MUHAMMAD SAEED

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

AJAB KHAN

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

HAIDER ALI

MUHAMMAD ASSAD

ZIA ULLAH

ADNAN SHAHID

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD QURAISHI

MUHAMMAD QASIM

MALIK RAFI ULLAH

GHULAM FAREED

HAJI AHMAD

FATEH KHAN

KHAN MUHAMMAD

IQBAL MEHR ALI

ATA MUHAMMAD

HAFIZ SHER MUHAMMAD

SHAHID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUBARAK SHAH

NAZIR AHMAD

ASMAT ULLAH

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

51100069

51100106

51100087

51100047

51100272

51100045

51100608

51100025

51100016

51100194

51100423

51100567

MIANWALI

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

KHUSHAB

KHUSHAB

KHUSHAB

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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POLICE

31 Case #  55A2017

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

IMTIAZ ULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD RAFI ULLAH

SAFDAR ABBAS

AAMIR BASHIR

AMJAD FAROOQ

SAJID IQBAL KHAN

WAHEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD AMJAD KAMRAN

KHURAM IQBAL

HADAYAT ULLAH KHAN

ALLAH DITTA

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN BASRAVI

GHULAM ABBAS SHAH

BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

SHER KHAN

AHMAD KHAN

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD BUKHSH

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

51100070

51100170

51100006

51100040

51100057

51100380

51100518

51100299

51100624

51100387

51100167

51100605

MIANWALI

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

SARGODHA

KHUSHAB

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

TAHIR IQBAL

ABDUL WAHEED

AKRAM ULLAH KHAN

GUL NAZ

ALI HASNAIN

BABAR SULTAN

ATIF HUSSAIN KHAN

AMJAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

AYAZ KHAN

ALI NAWAZ

KALEEM ULLAH

SALEH MUHAMMAD

ABDUL MAJEED

HASSAN KHAN

FAZAL DAD

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

SULTAN MAHMOOD

ASIF HUSSAIN KHAN

FATEH KHAN

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD KHAN

ABDUL REHMAN

KHALID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAMSHER

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

51100127

51100399

51100517

51100050

51100203

51100061

51100369

51100392

51100144

51100183

51100492

51100366

MIANWALI

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

MIANWALI

SARGODHA

KHUSHAB

SARGODHA

KHUSHAB

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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POLICE

31 Case #  55A2017

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

ABDUL RAHEEM

JAVED KHAN

MUHAMMAD ZAHEER

WASEEM SAJJAD

MUHAMMAD TAUSEEF

MUBASHAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD IRFAN

UMER FAROOQ MAKKI

SAQLAIN AHMAD

ADEEL SHAHZAD

SHAH NAWAZ

UMER HAYAT

KHALAS KHAN

AMEER MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

ISHFAQ AHMED

BAHADAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ZAFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ILYAS NAVID

SHABBEER HUSSAIN

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

51100013

51100214

51100340

51100292

51100231

51100352

51100121

51100360

51100447

51100575

51100029

51100551

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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POLICE
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115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

ZIA ULLAH

MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR HAYAT

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

ATTA MUHAMMAD

NIAMATULLAH KHAN

RAFI ULLAH

CH.ZIA HUSSAIN TARIQ

SHAH JAHAN IQBAL KHAN

ARSHAD IQBAL KHAN

ASMAT ULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD MUNSAB

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MALIK MEHAR DIN

KHIZAR HAYAT

MUHAMMAD MANZOOR

FATEH MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD KHAN

GHULAM HASSAN

MUHAMMAD TARIQ BASHIR

MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN

HAJI ALLAH BAKHUSH

SAIF ULLAH KHAN

CHANAN

MUHAMMAD SALEEM SABIR

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

51100432

51100175

51100222

51100122

51100202

51100483

51100275

51100053

51100257

51100398

51100502

51100474

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

BHAKKAR

KHUSHAB

MIANWALI

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

KHUSHAB

SARGODHA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 11 of 12

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.
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POLICE

31 Case #  55A2017

127

128

SANAM SHAHZAD HUSSAIN

SHAHID IMRAN

MEHBOOB ELAHI

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

96

97

51100353

51100318

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

ASIF RAZA

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ MALIK

TAHIR AKHTAR

TANVEER ABBAS SHERAZI

TAHIR MEHMOOD

MALIK IMRAN

AMIR KHAN

ZAHID MEHMOOD

SAIF ULLAH KHAN

AZHAR HAYAT

SHAFAULLAH

GUL MUHAMMAD

SHARAFAT HUSSAIN MALIK

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ALTAF HUSSAIN SHERAZI

GHULAM HABIB

MALIK DOST MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

ABDUL REHMAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD HAYAT

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

51100114

51100125

51100130

51100131

51100134

51100138

51100142

51100158

51100161

51100171

51100182

MIANWALI

KHUSHAB

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

 ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) - SARGODHA   -  (BS-11)

POLICE

31 Case #  55A2017

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

MUDASSAR FAROOQ

MAHBOOB NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD MOHSAN

RIFFAT IQBAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

TAHIR IQBAL

EHSAN ULLAH

AWAIS IQBAL

FAISAL SAJJAD

SALMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD BAKHSH

DOST MUHAMMAD

SHER KHAN

MUTALLI

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AMEER

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN

MALIK NOOR KHAN

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

51100186

51100188

51100329

51100438

51100440

51100448

51100454

51100510

51100547

51100560

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

SARGODHA

KHUSHAB

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL


